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Fall 2012 First Round of GSO Appropriations - 
Interview Schedule - Graduate Student Assembly 
- Sept. 17-18, 2012





Student Organization

Youth Court

Latin American Studies Student Association (ILASSA)

FLOW TV Conference

Society of American Archivists
UT ISPOR

Public Affairs Alliance for Communities of Color

Entrepreneur Society

9th annual Graduate Conference in Comparative 
Literature

MBA Sports, Entertainment & Media Association 
Forum

Harvey Milk
Society

Pharmacy Graduate Student Association -- PGSA 
Appreciation Meeting
Pharmacy Graduate Student Association -- PGSA 
Seminar Luncheon





Interviewee Contact Information Date of Event

Weekly Fall 2012

October 12th and 13th, 2012

Friday, Nov. 16

February, 7-9, 2013

November 1-3, 2012

October 22 & 25, 2012
Oct. 15, 2012

Fall Tabling

Oct. 3rd, 2012

Thurs., Oct. 4, 2012

October/November

Ping Du Oct. 11, 2012

Amy Friedman amyfriedman@utexas.edu
GRACLS Conference GRACLS-
Conference@austin.utexas.edu; Katie Logan,  
"Richmond-Garza, Elizabeth" 
<emrg@austin.utexas.edu>,
 "mlovato@aucegypt.edu" 
<mlovato@aucegypt.edu>,
 "marina.flider@gmail.com" 
<marina.flider@gmail.com
Doug Manor {msbch844} 
<doug.manor@mba13.mccombs.utexas.edu>,
 Scott Darby {msbch371} 
<Scott.Darby@mba13.mccombs.utexas.edu>

Adam J Torres adamtorres@utexas.edu

mike.w.obrien@gmail.com

 Arcadia Falcone arcadia.falcone@gmail.com 
Tatiana Makhinova tatianam@utexas.edu

andrewphifer@gmail.com

Mayra Marquez mayra.marquez@gmail.com
Jessica Cheng {msbch425} 
Jessica.Cheng@mba13.mccombs.utexas.edu

 Ping Du du.ping@utexas.edu





Amount Requested Recommendations

$300.00 

$260.00 

$750 - Venue $400.00 

$50.00 

$150.00 

$195.00 
$100.00 

$360 -- Banner & Advertising $260.00 

$75.00 

$750 -- Venue $350.00 

$25.99 -- Gift $25.99 

$25.99 -- Gift $25.99 

$400 - Tshirts/Banners Signs 
& Graphics

$506 --Copying/UT Printing; 
Nametags/OfficeMax; 
Notepads etc/UT COOP

$550 -- Publicity for Fall 
Fundraiser; Programs for 
Conferemce; Gifts for 
Speakers; Honoraria
$750 --Texas Spirit Theater; 
Conference Programs; Tote 
Bags; Cards; General Office 
Supplies
$295.05 - room tech fee; 
flyers-color; flyers b&w; 
banner-canvas; honorariums
$450.00 -- T-Shirt CCCreation

$200 -- Tshirts - AZTEC



$2,191.98 



Approved Items

$300.00 T-shirts

$400 -- Venue

$260 -- Banner

$350 -- Venue

$25.99 - Gift/Office Max

$25.99 Gift/Office Max

$140 --Copying; $60 
Nametags; $60 Notepads 
etc.

$50.00 -- Publicity for Fall 
Fundraiser

$150.00 -- General Office 
Supplies
$195.05 room tech fee; 
flyers-color; flyers b&w; 
banner-canvas
$100 -- Tshirts

$75 - Tshirts
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